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Complies with the New Standard EN 13155 

 

 

Standard pallet lift, 2T capacity, adjustable in height and width, maximum height of 1.85m, for transporting 

pallets of bricks, breeze blocks, etc. 

 

With self-locking ring suspension 

Type A : for Crane Hook/Type B : for tenon rotator/Type C : for flanged rotator 

 

PALLET LIFT Serie LPS2014 
Series 2T complies with EN 13155 (equipped with safety chain) 

Reference Capacity Weight in kg Type Public Price in € 
HT 

LPS2014TA 
LPS2014TBxx 
LPS2014TB 69 
LPS2014TC 
Rotator clip 

2000 
2000 
2000 
2000 

125 
130 
130 
130 
Specify 
diameter 

Type A : for Hook 
Type B : for Rotator Shaft 
Type B69 : for Rotator 69 mm 
Type C : for Flanged Rotator or 
Quick Release System 
For Pallet Lifter Type A 

 
 
Contact us 

LP CP11 Protective cage for bulk loads 1100x1100/ Ht 1500 Consult us 

LP CP13 Protective cage for bulk load 1300x1300/ Ht 1500 Consult us 

Price per quantity                                          Consult us 

Other models on request (ex. 1150 mm forks, Automatic Centering, 3T...) 

Available in Pack 2014 (Pallet lift + rotator + clevis + hook) 

Pallet Lift LPS2014 
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